

RB-29-19

TABULATION OF BIDS				BID OF		BID OF		BID OF		BID OF		BID OF		BID OF	
Project Number: RB-29-19 Date: 11-Sep-2019				LONGVIEW BRIDGE & ROAD		EAST TEXAS BRIDGE		L & L ASPHALT CORPORATION		LONE STAR EQUIPMENT COMPANY		REYNOLDS & KAY, LTD		TEXANA LAND & ASPHALT	
Project Limits: CR 4191 - WOODLAND DR., BIRCHWOOD CIR., REDWOOD CIR., AND BEECHWOOD CIR.				LONGVIEW 1		LONGVIEW 2		TYLER 3		HENDERSON 4		TYLER 5		SULPHUR SPRINGS 6	
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension

CR 4191 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS

100	61	STA	PREPARE RIGHT-OF-WAY	\$75.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$500.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$360.00	\$ 21,960.00	\$75.00	\$ 4,575.00
104	42	SY	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAY)	\$25.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$20.00	\$ 840.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$15.00	\$ 630.00	\$64.00	\$ 2,688.00	\$25.00	\$ 1,050.00
162	650	SY	BLOCK SODDING (BERMUDA)	\$5.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$8.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$6.50	\$ 4,225.00	\$4.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$5.70	\$ 3,705.00	\$10.00	\$ 6,500.00
134	61	STA	BACKFILL PVMT EDGE (TY B)	\$75.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$350.00	\$ 21,350.00	\$150.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$125.00	\$ 7,625.00
251	15,880	SY	RWK BS MTL (TY D)(ORD COMP)(8 IN)	\$1.50	\$ 23,820.00	\$1.50	\$ 23,820.00	\$2.80	\$ 44,464.00	\$1.50	\$ 23,820.00	\$2.10	\$ 33,348.00	\$3.00	\$ 47,640.00
275-A	246	TON	CEMENT	\$200.00	\$ 49,200.00	\$160.00	\$ 39,360.00	\$195.00	\$ 47,970.00	\$150.00	\$ 36,900.00	\$164.00	\$ 40,344.00	\$165.00	\$ 40,590.00
275-B	15,880	SY	CEMENT TREAT (EXIST MATL)(8 IN)	\$1.50	\$ 23,820.00	\$2.00	\$ 31,760.00	\$3.00	\$ 47,640.00	\$2.00	\$ 31,760.00	\$3.00	\$ 47,640.00	\$3.50	\$ 55,580.00
310	2,550	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	\$0.01	\$ 25.50	\$0.01	\$ 25.50	\$2.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$3.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$1.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$2.00	\$ 5,100.00
340	1,750	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D (SURF)	\$110.00	\$ 192,500.00	\$110.00	\$ 192,500.00	\$108.00	\$ 189,000.00	\$115.00	\$ 201,250.00	\$103.00	\$ 180,250.00	\$110.00	\$ 192,500.00
466	2	EA	HEADWALL (CH-PW-0)(DIA = 18 IN)(HDPE PIPE)	\$5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00
467	6	EA	SET (TY II)(18 IN)(HDPE PIPE)(3:1)	\$600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 4,800.00
496	80	LF	REMOV STR (CMP PIPE)(18 IN - 48 IN)	\$25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$12.00	\$ 960.00	\$25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$18.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$25.00	\$ 2,000.00
502	8	WK	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$570.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
530	42	SY	DRIVEWAY (CONC)	\$95.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$110.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$90.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$120.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$75.00	\$ 3,150.00
760	410	LF	DITCH CLEANING AND RESHAPING	\$9.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$10.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$5.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$10.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$9.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$10.00	\$ 4,100.00
4026	210	LF	THERMOPLASTIC PIPE 18" (HDPE) (TY 3 BEDDING)	\$66.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$70.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$50.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$35.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$77.00	\$ 16,170.00	\$45.00	\$ 9,450.00
8000	1	LS	ALLOWANCE FOR UNKNOWN CONDITIONS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
CR 4191 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS				\$	367,355.50	\$	398,905.50	\$	401,789.00	\$	420,190.00	\$	424,535.00	\$	423,060.00